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Screwdriver set DRALL+, 9 pcs.

4693/9

Product no. 96469316
GTIN 4018754350490
Model 4693/9

Label. Screwdriver set DRALL+ Model4693/9 9

Product highlights.

Individual.
The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive

"" profiles.

Outstanding craftsmanship.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Robust.

Whether slotted or cross-head - the rough blade tips transfer even the greatest torques
to the screws - precisely and safely.

Technologies and features.

DRALL+
Our DRALL+ handle is non-slip and ergonomic. An extended grip zone protects the
fingers and a hand stop prevents the tool from accidentally slipping or rolling away.



Technical Attributes.

Number of tools

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR

Region of origin
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352

182

40

352

182

40

2.56256 dm3
96469316
1,024

0,024

0,008
4018754350490
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 1
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
96469316 4693/9 gcrewdrlver set DRALL+ Model4693/9 4018754350490
4693 SATZ DRALL- Screwdriver set DRALL+ Model4693/9
96469315 SCHRAUBENDREHER 9 4018754279326
GTIN-Code.

47018754 350490“
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