# STAHLWILLE()®



#### Screwdriver set DRALL+, 9 pcs.

#### 4693/9

Product no. 96469316

GTIN **4018754350490** 

Model 4693/9











Label.

Screwdriver set DRALL+ Model4693/9 9

### Product highlights.



#### Individual

The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive profiles.



#### Outstanding craftsmanship.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, throughhardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.





Whether slotted or cross-head - the rough blade tips transfer even the greatest torques to the screws - precisely and safely.

## Technologies and features.



#### DRALL+

Our DRALL+ handle is non-slip and ergonomic. An extended grip zone protects the fingers and a hand stop prevents the tool from accidentally slipping or rolling away.

## **Technical Attributes.**

# Logistics data.

Number of tools	9	Depth mm (IFS)	352
		Width mm (IFS)	182
		Height mm (IFS)	40
		Length (packed, mm)	352
		Width (packed, mm)	182
		Height (packed, mm)	40
		Volume (packed, dm3)	2.56256 dm3
		Product no.	96469316
		Weight (gross, kg)	1,024
		Weight PAP (kg)	0,024
		Weight PVC (kg)	0,008
		GTIN	4018754350490
		Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
		Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
		WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
		Customs tariff no.	82054000

### Variants.

Product no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
96469316	4693/9	Screwdriver set DRALL+ Model4693/9 9	4018754350490
96469315	4693 SATZ DRALL- SCHRAUBENDREHER	Screwdriver set DRALL+ Model4693/9	4018754279326

Packing standard

1

## GTIN-Code.

